
Hippokisat 

Salon keskusurheilukenttä 

21.8.2018 

 

TULOKSET 

 

P4 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Aukusti Kesänen                         Salo                                9,06  

  2. Jyri Lehti                              Salo                                9,68  

  3. Urho Salmenoja                          Kisko                               9,93  

  4. Lenni-Oskari Niemi                      Salo                               10,46  

  5. Eino Husu                               Salo                               10,48  

  6. Onni Myyry                              Halikko                            11,81  

 

P4 40 m                             Alkuerä 

 

  1. Aukusti Kesänen                         Salo                                9,66  

  2. Eino Husu                               Salo                               10,06  

  3. Urho Salmenoja                          Kisko                              10,22  

  4. Jyri Lehti                              Salo                               10,32  

  5. Lenni-Oskari Niemi                      Salo                               10,41  

  6. Onni Myyry                              Halikko                            10,66  

  7. Jasper Jokiranta                        Salo                               10,75  

  8. Väinö Syrjälä                           Salo                               10,78  

  9. Jasper Lehikoinen                       Salo                               11,01  

 10. Daniel Fagerström                       Salo                               11,11  

 11. Leevi Mäkinen                           Salo                               11,12  

 12. Jere Laine                              Muurla                             11,41  

 13. Lassi Mäkinen                           Salo                               11,49  

 14. Miro Peippo                             Salo                               11,53  

 15. Elmo BloMqvist                          Salo                               11,58  

 16. Pentti Huppunen                         Maarian Mahti                      12,07  

 17. Niilo Pakkanen                          Muurla                             12,33  

 18. Miro Keränen                            Salo                               12,45  

 19. Niilo Mättö                             Tupuri                             12,65  

 20. Julius Jaatinen                         Salo                               12,86  

 21. Kasper Linsen                           Muurla                             13,01  

 22. Veikko Junnila                          Vaskio                             13,07  

 23. Jose Kallioniemi                        Salo                               13,12  

 24. Jesse Torvinen                          Vartsala                           13,84  

 25. Klaus Halarescu                         Vaskio                             14,02  

 26. Miko Peippo                             Säkylä                             14,50  

 27. Leo Salovaara                           Salo                               16,14  

 28. Sampo Heikkilä                          Salo                               16,29  

 29. Veikko Tarro                            Salo                               19,49  

 30. Benjamin Siponen                        Salo                               22,93  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Eino Husu                               Salo                               10,06  

  2. Jasper Jokiranta                        Salo                               10,75  

  3. Pentti Huppunen                         Maarian Mahti                      12,07  

  4. Julius Jaatinen                         Salo                               12,86  

  5. Klaus Halarescu                         Vaskio                             14,02  

  6. Sampo Heikkilä                          Salo                               16,29  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Aukusti Kesänen                         Salo                                9,66  

  2. Jere Laine                              Muurla                             11,41  

  3. Veikko Junnila                          Vaskio                             13,07  

  4. Jose Kallioniemi                        Salo                               13,12  

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Lenni-Oskari Niemi                      Salo                               10,41  

  2. Onni Myyry                              Halikko                            10,66  



  3. Lassi Mäkinen                           Salo                               11,49  

  4. Niilo Pakkanen                          Muurla                             12,33  

  5. Niilo Mättö                             Tupuri                             12,65  

  6. Kasper Linsen                           Muurla                             13,01  

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Urho Salmenoja                          Kisko                              10,22  

  2. Miro Peippo                             Salo                               11,53  

  3. Miko Peippo                             Säkylä                             14,50  

  4. Leo Salovaara                           Salo                               16,14  

  5. Benjamin Siponen                        Salo                               22,93  

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Jyri Lehti                              Salo                               10,32  

  2. Väinö Syrjälä                           Salo                               10,78  

  3. Jasper Lehikoinen                       Salo                               11,01  

  4. Jesse Torvinen                          Vartsala                           13,84  

  5. Veikko Tarro                            Salo                               19,49  

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Daniel Fagerström                       Salo                               11,11  

  2. Leevi Mäkinen                           Salo                               11,12  

  3. Elmo BloMqvist                          Salo                               11,58  

  4. Miro Keränen                            Salo                               12,45  

 

P5 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Aleksi Kivinen                          Salo                                8,72  

  2. Aaro Kuikka                             Muurla                              8,88  

  3. Totti Paganus                           Salo                                8,94  

  4. Leo Tuomisalo                           Halikko                             9,67  

  5. Mikko Elovaara                          Salo                                9,72  

  6. Tuomas Saario                           Salo                                9,73  

 

P5 40 m                             Alkuerä 

 

  1. Aaro Kuikka                             Muurla                              8,46  

  2. Aleksi Kivinen                          Salo                                8,99  

  3. Totti Paganus                           Salo                                9,23  

  4. Mikko Elovaara                          Salo                                9,71  

  5. Tuomas Saario                           Salo                                9,83  

  6. Leo Tuomisalo                           Halikko                            10,00  

  7. Miro Lemminkäinen                       Salo                               10,13  

  8. Veeti Koistinen                         Halikko                            10,19  

  9. Jami Rinne                              Salo                               10,39  

 10. Leevi Suominen                          Salo                               10,61  

 11. Edwin Turunmäki                         Huittinen                          10,63  

 12. Eemil Louhi                             Salo                               11,10  

 13. Emil Hämäläinen                         Salo                               11,23  

 14. Jasper Randelin                         Muurla                             11,43  

 15. Rasmus Kolehmainen                      Perniö                             11,54  

 16. Jimi Jalonen                            Pertteli                           12,35  

 17. Ukko Virtaperko                         Salo                               12,58  

 18. Samu Salomaa                            Salo                               13,87  

 19. Juho Äikäs                              Muurla                             14,34  

 20. Venni Pöllänen                          Salo                               17,17  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Aleksi Kivinen                          Salo                                8,99  

  2. Veeti Koistinen                         Halikko                            10,19  

  3. Emil Hämäläinen                         Salo                               11,23  

  4. Rasmus Kolehmainen                      Perniö                             11,54  

  5. Jimi Jalonen                            Pertteli                           12,35  

 



Erä 2                 

 

  1. Aaro Kuikka                             Muurla                              8,46  

  2. Tuomas Saario                           Salo                                9,83  

  3. Jami Rinne                              Salo                               10,39  

  4. Eemil Louhi                             Salo                               11,10  

  5. Jasper Randelin                         Muurla                             11,43  

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Leo Tuomisalo                           Halikko                            10,00  

  2. Miro Lemminkäinen                       Salo                               10,13  

  3. Edwin Turunmäki                         Huittinen                          10,63  

  4. Samu Salomaa                            Salo                               13,87  

  5. Juho Äikäs                              Muurla                             14,34  

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Totti Paganus                           Salo                                9,23  

  2. Mikko Elovaara                          Salo                                9,71  

  3. Leevi Suominen                          Salo                               10,61  

  4. Ukko Virtaperko                         Salo                               12,58  

  5. Venni Pöllänen                          Salo                               17,17  

 

T4 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Vilma Luoto                             Salo                               10,31  

  2. Klara Höglund                           Salo                               10,52  

  3. Adina Laakso                            Sauvo                              10,54  

  4. Matilda Aakula                          Halikko                            10,93  

  5. Tiida Kuokkanen                         Salo                               11,42  

  6. Peppi Vuori                             Salon Vilpas                       11,48  

 

T4 40 m 

 

  1. Sofia Vainio                            Salo                                9,96  

  2. Peppi Vuori                             Salon Vilpas                       10,02  

  3. Vilma Luoto                             Salo                               10,46  

  4. Klara Höglund                           Salo                               10,65  

  5. Adina Laakso                            Sauvo                              10,72  

  6. Tiida Kuokkanen                         Salo                               11,11  

  7. Matilda Aakula                          Halikko                            11,31  

  8. Neea Aho                                Pertteli                           11,38  

  9. Serafiina Karonen                       Salo                               11,67  

 10. Alina Poutanen                          Vaskio                             11,69  

 11. Juliaana Kangasniemi                    Kokkila                            11,91  

 12. Nea Kuitunen                            Salo                               11,99  

 13. Siiri Ilmanen                           Salo                               12,08  

 14. Neea Rousku                             Salo                               12,38  

 15. Lianna Toivonen                         Pertteli                           12,51  

 16. Alisa Keto-Oja                          Salo                               12,80  

 17. Malla Kallio                            Salo                               12,81  

 18. Meeri Ahokas                            Salo                               13,06  

 19. Ava Forsman                             Salo                               13,37  

 20. Pinja Heino                             Salo                               13,53  

 21. Jade Lehti                              Halikko                            13,56  

 22. Ida Laaksonen                           Salo                               13,66  

 23. Oona Leinonen                           Salo                               13,96  

 23. Amanda Ritala                           Halikko                            13,96  

 25. Jessi Lehtonen                          Paimio                             14,10  

 26. Sara Tulonen                            Salo                               14,87  

 27. Venla Majanoja                          Salo                               16,46  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Neea Aho                                Pertteli                           11,38  

  2. Serafiina Karonen                       Salo                               11,67  

  3. Malla Kallio                            Salo                               12,81  



  4. Meeri Ahokas                            Salo                               13,06  

  5. Ava Forsman                             Salo                               13,37  

  6. Pinja Heino                             Salo                               13,53  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Adina Laakso                            Sauvo                              10,72  

  2. Tiida Kuokkanen                         Salo                               11,11  

  3. Nea Kuitunen                            Salo                               11,99  

  4. Jade Lehti                              Halikko                            13,56  

  5. Ida Laaksonen                           Salo                               13,66  

  6. Jessi Lehtonen                          Paimio                             14,10  

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Vilma Luoto                             Salo                               10,46  

  2. Alina Poutanen                          Vaskio                             11,69  

  3. Lianna Toivonen                         Pertteli                           12,51  

  4. Amanda Ritala                           Halikko                            13,96  

  5. Venla Majanoja                          Salo                               16,46  

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Sofia Vainio                            Salo                                9,96  

  2. Peppi Vuori                             Salon Vilpas                       10,02  

  3. Juliaana Kangasniemi                    Kokkila                            11,91  

  4. Siiri Ilmanen                           Salo                               12,08  

  5. Alisa Keto-Oja                          Salo                               12,80  

  6. Sara Tulonen                            Salo                               14,87  

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Klara Höglund                           Salo                               10,65  

  2. Matilda Aakula                          Halikko                            11,31  

  3. Neea Rousku                             Salo                               12,38  

  4. Oona Leinonen                           Salo                               13,96  

 

T5 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Iiris Kykkänen                          Salo                                8,75  

  2. Olivia Jago                             Salo                                8,93  

  3. Erin Kotirinta                          Salo                                9,21  

  4. Emilia Laakkio                          Salo                                9,40  

  5. Luna Lilja                              Salo                                9,94  

  6. Linda Friberg                           Halikko                            10,06  

 

T5 40 m                             Alkuerä 

 

  1. Iiris Kykkänen                          Salo                                9,08  

  2. Emilia Laakkio                          Salo                                9,48  

  3. Erin Kotirinta                          Salo                                9,68  

  4. Olivia Jago                             Salo                                9,77  

  5. Linda Friberg                           Halikko                             9,99  

  6. Luna Lilja                              Salo                               10,16  

  7. Peppi Heino                             Salo                               10,34  

  8. Anni Jälkö                              Salo                               10,37  

  9. Minja Marjanen                          Salo                               10,38  

 10. Aina Punta                              Halikko                            10,81  

 11. Aino Grusander                          Turku                              10,85  

 12. Linea Lehtonen                          Halikko                            10,87  

 13. Wilma Vesterlund                        Salo                               10,90  

 13. Elsa Luodes                             Salo                               10,90  

 15. Elsa Jaakkola                           Sauvo                              11,08  

 16. Hilma Peltola                           Salo                               11,26  

 17. Helmi Jalonen                           Pertteli                           11,27  

 18. Iiris Lundström                         Salo                               11,29  

 19. Hilda Järvelä                           Salo                               11,59  

 20. Teresa Tekkala                          Halikko                            11,62  



 21. Alisa Ruotsalainen                      Halikko                            11,70  

 22. Esteri Ratia                            Halikko                            12,33  

 23. Taika Jalo                              Salo                               13,18  

 24. Elsi Hietanen                           Salo                               21,97  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Olivia Jago                             Salo                                9,77  

  2. Peppi Heino                             Salo                               10,34  

  3. Aino Grusander                          Turku                              10,85  

  4. Taika Jalo                              Salo                               13,18  

  5. Elsi Hietanen                           Salo                               21,97  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Erin Kotirinta                          Salo                                9,68  

  2. Luna Lilja                              Salo                               10,16  

  3. Anni Jälkö                              Salo                               10,37  

  4. Linea Lehtonen                          Halikko                            10,87  

  5. Helmi Jalonen                           Pertteli                           11,27  

  6. Hilda Järvelä                           Salo                               11,59  

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Minja Marjanen                          Salo                               10,38  

  2. Aina Punta                              Halikko                            10,81  

  3. Elsa Luodes                             Salo                               10,90  

  4. Hilma Peltola                           Salo                               11,26  

  5. Iiris Lundström                         Salo                               11,29  

  6. Alisa Ruotsalainen                      Halikko                            11,70  

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Wilma Vesterlund                        Salo                               10,90  

  2. Elsa Jaakkola                           Sauvo                              11,08  

  3. Teresa Tekkala                          Halikko                            11,62  

  4. Esteri Ratia                            Halikko                            12,33  

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Iiris Kykkänen                          Salo                                9,08  

  2. Emilia Laakkio                          Salo                                9,48  

  3. Linda Friberg                           Halikko                             9,99  

 

 


